155 UASE UWNER

‘F—w‘th| cck?&mam pG8h

Ha‘u‘hﬂ;;

Survevor

Pre-assign  CCU /FTE

lsired Vihicke Mo
K of Inawred

1 tnsured Tel No
Excris Sec 11 85

Is hriver e owrer T

I M0y, Driver Name § Agu

balso - AM&T‘TU( |

SLR ¥lveE

ke £ There

/ o

Regimencd i Merman:

oM ook iw| T4

Clam No
L’«Hf‘-“l N Policy No W.Uﬂ'f ]I“M
HP Make / Moded Myt

von_ MV[%

Nature of Acicidun

| YES / RO |

Flace of Accedem

bhy 1o et
\ T

O GIA REFT

T YES / 8O TP GIA REPORT: YES /KO

Dhriver Tel Ma (Wi YES N0 ) Iuarend Liabibiny 5 Final ? Yes /Mo
PR R — — N
THERS: hﬁ IK5RS NSRS INSHE:
wWEp m WaF WEF WEM
Tel Tel: Tel Tel
Ly 'U'iﬂ LLubsiliiy Lisbiliny Liabiliiy
HMES RMKS RMEKES RMES
Pk Time
|v] 1 v praGE DATE/ PIC

S\l

—uwt CGEwl ew] w_; m

Non Repaing B 11411, 130 1B
- Fl.:prru.n; [T BT f
.-‘;;-l'.cﬁ;-nn.; bir £l )

M lhcatingl b (1] pew-mckig)

Cuni \?'-‘l'ﬂll. PR ) |
|J.|:u.r call o w0 OF

|oecmmentatiog Check List:  andier  Typhst

imifacatim |9 0] b )
Ater call ler i 00

Adithaetiatiin Te At

S R B WOHD PVE o (1 AGRE Joal) \*-uf_&iﬂ 01 |Rokome Vinches ]
Sopman wog T A& MO bW, _{Fiont Repus il =
Uar Heral Invones _[-_]__
4918 €345 | UED o\ (onFEmeD ANUDBA. o Somves B 1 ]
n 3P W Mol B Cfm MBS To SEME A [LTAIGIA = %
hosgh: MO0 o sem. Meskesl 18 =
Jrix 1 [
RELE [ 2018 ManduteRegoct nstruction. |
I T ]
[- . I"u||:|:||1 Breakdown Farm R
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time; w_\_l‘ lb‘i Sem By ‘ﬂ‘f‘b ont-Repair Photis }= ;
Lithers I
FINALIZATION Do/ Times & # Comfm with S mie Confirm by b
Ropus Cost = e (- * Ll-.w i Rdgbaition L FMM
FINAL SETTLEMENT  Dwie/Time: €10 & Confim with s Emaill- | Call
Fimml Linhiliny ) (Agreed | Assesaed) HOLA SN No. - wa M NOor B8 Asa Lis
Repuit Cosl aln (SSEio A SOetdRry  wiiD -g- lwm_
Liows off Ronial [LORI 55 50 5 i days) & = a8 =
Lo of Use 1LOL) I\i 3 0 0x day) —— =
Lams I.‘_lll.L ;n. .I-l:JJ|.'; 35 Eow g & ¢ days] = \ Gf
Lo amly L] 100 sy L] bk« 1ot_] Lo+ L0 [Tick anly sne| i L\g Ln_ : T
GLALTA Search 58y m 1 o
Medical 85 o 1) Claim status. } 3 HJl"R(‘_]l‘vl:l'.-T'ﬂ-'nﬂH‘ Senle
Distursesen| 55 Le-g. Tow/ Indeponden | |21 Repun torma: | i
Legal Uit 5% L) Survey lee <ip 3
‘inbal SEURD = Lilubial Sum 8%:
FINAL PAYMENT Dhitkers™ i i Conlfirm with o l_::]'u.u.l.r ] Cull |
Prpee | SS9 % JMaime | (e FelTUAGEy tuismalae P OO =
Pipee 2: (Siike (F N A 58 {Name 2 — = -
Pasee 3: (Sutke o NA ) S5 e 1




REF: {

ASSIGNMENT

u'.uu'-i k‘/"‘n

From Ciate . Yeeh Mo jﬂA 42:-{-1— i1 Fagn 155’ 2 %
Estimated Cost Type: M.Car | MCycle / Bus | Van | Latry { Tdi | Prime Mover /
0pJ TP/ WS | TP RES | OD RES | EVAIINVIMV Truck | Trallar of
To Inspect Vehicle No Make q.....L Zv¥- o [er
at Workshon m/s Colour L NG Insyfgtt 1 5td ! NI NA
ol Sp.Reading Y2l TR insdihd [ Std I NIINA
ETE EngMo
Pality No Citle K J‘lﬂf.ﬂ Ky Af Geaf (ﬂ}.z
Clairms N Gen, Cond: Gogg | Falr ] Poor | Buml
Sum Insurad: Excess Stesring. Inogpr | Jammed | Leaked | Burnt o¢ :
iCliant's Reodrd) Brake: Tnunﬁ-f Jammed { Leaked | Bumt o ‘
Make of Veh Modl . N | S/Rim [ BT‘M’RIm ar
Tyre Size F 2er / 61! V(3 4
{Policy Condition) R: iy
Femark. The veh had commenced its NS | OfS | | BSJDUNIEXNOVA [ GY | FS | LIZA [MIC | OHTSU | PIR | SUMI|
repair at the tima of inspection. | TOYO!YOKO o K o J‘?‘ﬂ f
Bal of Markat Valua:* “ | Emnt - Bear
[DAC Accident Rpor Consistent? : Yes or No : Raal ?‘ ¢ Bifal, 2 e
Gl4 | PR Sasn Coneistant? : Yes or No LiBal :}" - mim L/Bal ]— fmm
Est Repairs .  days Fes. Yes or No DOA. }/‘ /p Dol ﬂr/ fﬂ
Ligmn Sum s B IVl Yes or No Survey held at [ ﬂ4£ { z.)m" )
CA | REV | REP. | 24HRS De&ufDmagas:FﬂiHIMIWSFWEFUIEFR;III:FU
Vahicle: INJ QUT _ e
Person Contacied The UIC | Chassis frame | Body Structure afected due to collsion.
Date [ Time | itn | Instruchion
;»/Z/ o KRl ze = Y
i Lfs
OwtafTome.. Fie Powt : Prell. Report Days Of Repair:
1 E: Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Syrvey Fee
Cosbn T, File Ruturn 107 Tramsportion
Add Fee: Sitie insp 19 |__S+A3_ G
Interview ($ ' Phoks

Report Format : Tecn fnvs (3 | Otery




“TOMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
REPAIR ESTIMATE*
VEHICLE NO : SHA 72857

MAKE
MODEL

: HYUNDALI id0

DATE 11/6/2018 10:00

éﬁi

LY

oo

Parts Description/ Labour

Rear Fender (RH)  »< Ve 2l
Rear Fender Inner Lining (RH) 3 &
Rear Windscreen Moulding » *°
Rear Wheel Hub Cap RH  ~—

for Fmpe <Pyt

SUB TOTAL
LESS 20%

DISCOUNTED TOTAL

Rear Bumper Rubber Mat )C 1
Rear Windscreen Sealamt > **

Labour Charge

Panel Beating

Spray Painting Charge

Wirng Charge

Tuff Kote

Remove/Refix Cushion & Upholsiery Rear
Remove/Refix Rear Windscreen Glass
Remove Refix Reverse Sensor

Rear Wheel Alignment

TOTAL L:

knL" f(/fz! ESTIMATE

Ve ot

207

L p o prpd

Tvpe

Unit Price Amount

$ 2.020.10

% 164.40

5 60,00

5 150.70

$  2,395.20

§  479.04

$ 191616
s 20.00 |Nett
s 46,00 |Nett

s 96.010)

Zoo

S 00
§  soen e
e 5 Sedl pCe
sy S 500 e
s  Lseor[t
1204177 X7
| 20607 N A
SppC

- 1,920.00

| —T% 393216

Thus 15 an mita] estmate based on o visual mspection of the above vehicle. The final repar quantum will

be prepared after the velucle is surveved by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company




COMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING

Qur Job Ref Mo ; 305173482
ComionDeiGro Enginesiing P Lid
Date L 12/06/M18 53 Loyang Deive Singapore SOBGEE
- Fan 6545 B158
FINALIZATION FORM
Ta' ! LEK Fax
Attn KALVIN
SHAT2857 Date of Accident ; 03/05/18

The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mantioned vehicle are as follows -

1. The repalr job shall bill to AXA e SLRE100E
=

2 The finalized amount shall be.
(8] Spare Parts after List discount
(b)  Labour Chamges i
Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost

(] Lumpsum Repair (if applicable)

Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less.  20% $600.00
Final Lumpsum Repair cost e
3 Estimated normal period for repairs: 2 warking days
4 We shall treat the above amount as Comect and Confirmed if there is no reply from you
within 7 working days
5. Thank you for your assistance We confirm the estimates and

finalized amount

By T
Y
Signaiure Signature .

Name © JUMANI Name Flali
Tel : 6214'8315 Date /)P
Fax 65468156
For Official Use Only
Document
Item Amount Attached | Sofirm By Remarks
[ Signatura)
Yes or No
1. Rental Rate P/Day YES
2 Loss ol Income Paid N
3. Survey Fees
. LTA Search Fea 57 49
. Medical Fees (on bahalf
| of driver, f applicable)
BT

Remarks: }C,L.f Ap..-..f J...é'ﬂ-f' 4 Fnterwe ﬂ’,/-"‘/
“"....--'"'




_FOR]DE.LCIRQ CoamlortDelGro Engineering Pe Ltd
.NGINEERING "
F GOMPORIDICAD Data/Time: 11.06 . 2012°09:03 Page : |
¢
ARC Repair TPICLSO)1 JOB CARD saiss Order: JC NO305173482
B . il e e == .
REGN N 72852 (
'OMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD : —~=
Q 7010045 MAKE L VUNDAT E_L_...m. _F
3 BIN MING DRIVE ¢
Jirigapore SINGAPORE 575717 MODEL _40 11.p&501TE ¥s. 00
i550B755
)] YROF TARGET D&TE
H4N87. 2014 (
COMPLETION DATETIME
RN - __“%,'Lmsaua?
(
JOB DESCRIFTION
int Date: 03.06.2018
i: 3P 03.06.18 f
LABOR CODE DESCRIPTION
(
[
(
(
(
L
(
(
(
MESED OUT BY:
L
SERVICE ADVISOR CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
it Sip T £t Pass (
I Lk
= \shicie Mo, | &
SHA72852 JU AXA EHAT7285Z
L
Alvisce SighatursTate MNama of Barics Advisor Dats
» Sarvioe Recention upon collsction To be kept by Sacurtty Guard L
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COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

K

REPAIR ESTIMATE®
VEHICLE NO ¢ SHA T285Z DATE 11/6/2018 10:00
MAKE
MODEL : HYUNDAL i40
gh' I Parts Dﬂrrigtium‘ Labour Type | Unit Price L Amount
Rear Fender (RH)  3< Mpa - § 2,020.10
Rear Fender Inner Lining (R1]) > 5 164.40
Rear Windscreen Moulding > $ 60,00
Rear Wheel Hub Cap,RH S 150.70
b g Xyt
SUB TOTAL S 239520
LESS 20%, s 479.04
DISCOUNTED TOTAL S 1916.16
Rear Bumper Rubber Mai )C S S0.00 |Net
Rear Windscreen Sealam > 5 46.00 |Nett
) 96.00
Labour Charge 2
Panel Beating $ AD.00
Spray Painting Charge $ jﬁﬂ'ﬂfl o
Wiring Charge 5 sl P
Tuff Kote ___/_———'r s el P
Remove/Refix Cushion & Upholstery Rear] (0 2/ Consull ; L $ Lseam Y
RemoveRelix Rear Windscreen Glass e, ' % i.'.'Hfﬂfr '-}(-
Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor 5 $ 12060 PC
Rear Wheel Alignment ) |~5 S0P
TOTAL LABOUR| . o [ls 1920000
L l/ =l
k‘ LL / (f ESTIMATE TOTAL] 3,932.16
» iyl et
2 rﬁ L
2V17
S gl pryd
Thus 1s an imtial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above veluele. The final repair quantum will
be prepared after the veluele is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appoinied by the insurance company.




Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

————— e e —————— ———————————

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 29 August 2018 4:45 PM

To: 'Catherine Koh Mui Gek’, "William Tan Thoo Seng'

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHA 7285Z AND SLR B100E ON 03/06/2018
Attachments: OI SKETCH PLAN pf

Your Ref:TO618/SHA7285Z/WTist)
Our Ref: CC4/ASM 18010583 /K1eb3

Without Prejudice

Hi Sir,

We refer to the above matter.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHA 7285Z AND SLR 8100E ON 03/06/2018

Enclosed herewith in this email is a copy of our insured's accident report for your perusal,

Our principle would like to request a copy of your client video footage.

Thank Youw.

sl Kdgemi

Ashet Sng | Cone Hoanchies

LEE Auto Consulflonts Pre Lid

phanes A84 18051 | amoil: gehenng@ikgulo.com | fox: 47414108

51 !:I:,-"' o inchustrial Pork, Uil Avenue | w0225 | ".|-=I_|-:'"'_r".'||



COMFORIDELGRO

OurRef: T 0618/ SHAT285Z /WT(st) il ENC‘INEERlNC’
Your Ref :
Date I 14-Jun-18 COGE Tax Claims Dept
58 Loyang Drve 4th Fir
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Singapore 50856
8 Shenton Way
#24-01, AXA Tower
Singapore 068811
Attn : Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Sir
ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHA7T285Z YOUR INSURED SLR8100E
AND OTHER ON 03.06.18

We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd, the owner

of motor vehicle No - SHAT285Z which was involved in the captioned accident with your
insured vehicle. The vehicle owner and the taxi driver conderned have requested and
authorized us to assist them in presenting their claims against the party responsible

for all applicable matters arising from the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving SLR8100E
we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the claimants.

TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM

1 Cost of Repair 5 642.00
2 2 days Loss of Rental @ $§ 119.28 perday 5 238,56
3  Survey Report Fees {Surveyed by M/s LKK) 3 -
4 GIA/LTA Search Fee 5 2.00
5§ GIA/Police Report Fees 5 -
& Towing / Medical / Transporation Fees 3 -
Sub Total : § 882.56
HIRER'S CLAIM
7 2 days Loss of Income @  § B80.00 perdays 5 160.00
Total Claims: 5 1,042.56

We enclose herewith the following documents to support the claims: -
a) Original repair bill and photocopies of photographs 7 pcs
b) LTA search slip/s of : SLRB100E
c] GlA /[ Police report/s of ; SHAT2852
d) Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator
{ ) Photocoplels of Accident Scene Photols { |} Traffic Compound ( )PIR
{ ) Witness statement/s ( x ) Rental Rate letter ({ x ) Downtime/Mileage record

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of the said claims
as soon as possible,

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without
prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver

Yours faithfully

TAlliam Tan

Deputy Manager

CDGE Claims Departmeant

Tel. 6214 8737 Fax:6214 1843 Email : willamtan@cdge.com.sg

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

__ ;
COMFORIDELGRO “. k=

Q
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From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 12 September 2018 3:02 PM

To: KANGIIAJOY@GMAILCOM

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLR 8100E AND SHA 7285Z ALONG KPE TUNNEL > ECP EXIT
ON 03/06/2018

12 SEPT 2018

KANG JIA

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF  : CC4/ASM18010583/K1eb3
YOUR REF :SLR 8100E
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLR 8100E AND SHA 7285Z ALONG KPE TUNNEL > ECP EXIT ON 03/06/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your
motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD acting on behalf of the
owner of SHA 7285Z against your motor insurance policy

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had hit Third Party vehicle
SHA 72B5Z. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your
policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded
under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party
claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date
of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to

ashersng@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter_if not provided at our reporting centre. The
list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required.

Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
Driver’'s driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep
us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

41



To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third
Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settiement without AXA's prior
knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any
breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final
indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at
ashersng@Ikkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Asher

Case Handler
DID: 6841 6051
FAX 67414108

Email: ashersng@lkkauto.com

cc.  AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA)
(Motor Claims Dept)

42



CDG VARS V LenofAuthorisation

ACCIDENT INVOLVING
ALONG

I/ We

and/or

Tam Number

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(MAF / PAF)
i 40 SHA7285Z , SLRB100E
KPE TUNNEL TO ECP
TAY LIN KEE {Hirer) NRIC No.:
YEO LIAN HUA (Rellaf) NRIC No.

SHA7285Z

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

Page 1 of |

ON 03-Jun-18 21:20

51076188C

501250308

1. Te submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expenss, including loss of income, loss of rental,
medical fee and legal costs.

2. To have absolute discretian to agree to any settlement or compansation amount In respect of my/our claim

against third party (excepl personal Injuries and medical claims).

3. To sign Discharge Vaucher on my/four behalf,

4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the clasm against third party and payment by cheque
shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of
"ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

Name al Hirar
Hirer NRIC

Address

Caontact No.

Name of Rellef
Ralisf NRIC

Address

Contact No.

04-Jun-2018

TAY LIN KEE

S1076188C Signature 'd /@vﬁﬁé_

842 STMS AVENUE #11-760
400842

93807234

YEO LIAN HUA
501250308 Srgature

56 LORONG 40 GEYLANG 07--35
398074

hitp: Vedgek 25 82/ Runtime/Rumtime: Runtime/Runtime View/CDG.VARS.V Letiof ... 04062018



redefining / insurance

CLAIM REF : SEMOOKEM
INSURED : KANG JIA
DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We. COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD confirm that by letier of authorization dated D4/06/2018,
we mre authorised to and do herehy give this discharge for ourselves and on behali of COMFORT
TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD and the Hirer, TAY LIN KEE of vehicle no, SHA 72852

Now we COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING FTE LTD for ourselves and the ssd Hirer and the dnver jomtly
and severally:-

al  agree tb acoept the sum of Singupore Dollars NINE HUNDRED EIGHTY TWO AND CENTS
FIFTY SIX ONLY. {5%982.56) in ihe uggregaie i full and final scitfemeni of all clams of
whatever kind incloding damages for personal injuries and/or damage to property that all and any
of us may have againg AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD andior their Insored smlfor the driver of
vehicle no. SLR B100E ansing out of an sccident with SHA T285Z on 03062018,

b declare that AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD andior their Insured andior the driver of the Insired
vehicle shall not be liable for any further clarmis) whatsoever or howsoever present or futune that
any of us may have agaimt AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD andor their Insured and/or the driver
of wehicle no. SLR 8100E arising directlyfindirectly as o consequence of the accident and hereby
give our full und final discharge

¢l We herchy declure thet L'we smiare the personis) entitled 1o receive the shove settlement and hereby
undertake to indemnifly AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD aguinst any claim made or 0 be made in respect
of this settlement

Tt is understood and agreed that payment herein is made ia favour of COMFORTDELORO ENGINEERING PTE

LTD is made without amy admission of liability whatsoever on the part of AXA INSURANCE FTE LTD and/or
their Insured andlor the driver of vehicle no. SLR S1D0E.

ot s 1" gayor_ Oekobiv 2018
Signed by
(AUTHORISED §
TR ca
. S, sobin Pleass forward yeur cheque made payuble to.
GAPORE S COMPORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE ITD
Witness / #— -
MName ; i‘
VC No ST
Address COMFORIDE R =a3§‘;---'r.-.-:.---
2 LOTWIG DRIVE )
ShoUnE SWee

LA ingeratsts Fle L10 (Gompars Ry W 1999035120

B Snentim Way. #2401 AXA Tower Smgapor OSBE? ! ‘The conems of s documen ﬂ]h i vehice m oniy

Cusiomet Comise #5101

o425 6550 4688 65 6338 2522 wensae oot A peraonal s and camages aniseg herslrom ave excluded
om the ambé and aoiicaion of this document



CDMFOR]DELCIRO ComtortDelGro Enginearing Pl Lid
ENGINEERING

A mamber of COMFORDELCRD

YIFEARY HEGS. WO qgs& |-|f--|-1i_'.d
GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3 TA}( INVOICE E
| VEHCTLE W INV. WO/DAYE
HA ! AE 11 27T TG4
AZA ITNSIIHAN ME 14
MAKK JUH RO
#24-01 B SHENTON WAY AXA "TOWKF '
SIRGAPORE hHET KD (NEMETER WEALDI NG
TINTA i : o e -
HATE (0F HEls
T M4
HASSTES (K JUB TYPR
" ; . - KMHT. B4 1 UIMETIOSR0AT
3= "L---_'I‘Irl . 3 1 -

IiNYO1ICe TOTr LUmMp SUm Kapalr

A i] By LN -I i |
otal Invoice amoumt hd 2, (i)
siiex] | e T 1IN _-—-'4' "
Hepalr Type o | 7
|~::',',,|'_1,' 'I Frw =Mk 1t | -
ComfortDelGro Engineering Pre Lid
A member of COMFORIOH CAQ ACCOUNT No INVOICE No AMOUNT BANK/CHO No

Head (fMfice:
205 Braddell Rouad
Singapore 3T9701

Kindly note that no recsipt shall be issued uniess mouesing
CUSTOMER'S COPY




Our Ref:  CT18060104 ,\

Date: 13 June 2018

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear SirfMadam

ACCIDENT ON 03/06/2018 @ 21:20 hrs
ALONG KPE TUNNEL TO ECP
INVOLVING SLRE100E

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort
Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration
number SHA7285Z (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to TAY LIN KEE IC NO
S1076188C a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time
of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate $119.28 per day
{inclusive of GST)

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with India International Insurance Pte
Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident,

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission lo
undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor
workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for

settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said
accident.

Yours faithfully
Christine Tay

Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letler, No signature is required.

383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 Mainline +65 6555 1188 Facsimile +65 6453 1183
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Bla2018 Invoice

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
GE"M RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

& Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore D48580
INSURANCE Phone; +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
ASSOCIATION Operating Hours: Manday 1o Friday 9am to Spm
GST Registration Mo: M400017735

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Rel No. GR-18-084737
Date of Request, D4/06/2018 Your Ref No: Online Purchase
ComfortDelGro Engineering Ple Lid
205 Braddell Road
Singapore 579701
Dear SirfMadam,
Enquiry Date 04/06/2018
Enquiry By Janet Lim Siang Gek

‘Vehicle No. SLR8100E

ident Date 03/D6/2018
Enquiry Result
TP Vehicle No. Insurer Period of Insurance Insurer Tel. No.
SLR&100E AXA Insurance Pte Lid 02/06/2018-01/06/2019 6338 7288
Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from (he original reparts forwarded 10 the cantre by the membars of the General Insurance Association of
Singapore and we take no respansibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under na lisbility whatscevar for any loss or damage ansing oul of
or in connection with the reports or their Images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature
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THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
I"o"lhlr.:li No: SLR 8100E (Insd veh)| Model: HYUNDAI 140
SHA T285Z {TP veh)

|nm of Accident: |03/06/2018

Global Sum Settiement I ! I [ 1 Yes I [%X] No

Repair Estimate 5 4 207 41|

Final Repair Cost 3 £42.00

Loss of Token Sum § 100.00 2days at $50.00 per day
Rental (if any) 5 238 .56 2 days

LTA / GIA Search Fes $ 2.00
[Gthars: | 5| D.Dﬁl

‘8
Final Settlemant Sum - 082 56

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [X] YES [ ] ND (Kindly indicate
below)

A} For Non GlA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability (%)
BOLA Applicable: ¥es/ No  BOLA Scenario No:
B) For GIA Registered Workshop: NIL i
BOLA Liability: 100 (%) Assessed Liability (*): (%)

* Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) |[COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTELTD : s[ 882
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 25102018
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Date

Please attach all the supporting documenis to the form.

(Final Repair Blll; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical
Report/ Bl (il any)



’ ”V LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Foa e .; 51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408533
- TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. Noo 198807198R G5T Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affillated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automoblie

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD Ref CC4/ASM1B010583/K 1eb3q2
R TOWERSMOAPORE 08881 ome - zesozoe [N
ATTNKIAN CHUAN Code . ASM
1 Policy Particulars ;- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SLR 8100E Veh. Inspected SHA 7285Z
Policy No. VA1GA3B0824 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim Nao. SBMOOKEM Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 11/06/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HYUNDAI 140 c.c 1685
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2014
Chassis No. KMHLEB41UMEUOSE03T Colour BLUE
Odometer 542420 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General GOoOOoD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |205/60R18 Kontrol T mm
L/H Front Tyre [205/60R16 Kontrol 7 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |205/80 R16 Kantrol 7 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |205/80 R1B Kantrol T mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE O/S REAR PORTION
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date 03/06/2018 Inspection Date 11/06/2018
Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
59 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508968
Sa. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 2 Working Days




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ub| Indusinal Park, Singapore 408833
TEL 6256 3561 FAX - G258 4315

Reg. Mo 196607198R GST Reg. No. 18-B607188-R Page No.1 of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHA 72852
aty Description of Parts Condition | cstmate "%’ﬁ “"‘4{‘,'1]“"“'
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR FENDER (RH) (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 202010
LABOUR
1|REAR FENDER INMNER LINING (RH) (COMNSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 164 40
1|REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 60.00
1|REAR WHEEL HUB CAP RH (CONSISTENT) GRAZED 150,70 150.70
1|REAR BUMPER (NPA) (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -478.04 -30.14
1,916 16 120.58
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 50.00
1|REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN) [CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 458 00
86.00
LABOUR
PANEL BEATING INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR 850,00 200.00
FENDER (RH) AND REAR BUMPER
SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE 500.00 400.00
WIRING CHARGE NOT NECESSARY 5000
TUFF KOTE. NOT NECESSARY 50.00 -
REMOVE /REFIX CUSHION & UPHOLSTERY REAR NOT NECESSARY 150.00 -
REMOVEREFIX REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS NOT NECESSARY 120.00
REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR NOT NECESSARY 120.00 -
REAR WHEEL ALIGNMENT NOT NECESSARY 80.00 -
1,920.00 600.00
GRAND TOTAL 31,932.16 720.56
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 600.00

(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18010583/K1eb3qg2

KALVIN ANG WEI KUN

Automotive Assessor | Investigator

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

CISCLAMMER OF LIABILITY T THIRD FARTIES - This Aepart s made saksly for the use and benefit of ke Clisnt nsmed on the frond pege f this Repert




